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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Draci

Team
CHEMSTAR
SMS
Baumetall
BAUMIT
MIK3
Transformers
Technobowl

Sneguliaci

teams.in.league

Wins
26
23
25
16
14
14
12

9

Deuce

o O o o o

Losts
9

11
10
19

21

21
23
25

Matches
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Pins
16955
16517
16632
15693
15073
15618
15401
14957

Points
125.0
115.5
111.0

84.5
72.0
70.5
68.0
53.5


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

